SE7071/15 BK	 SE7071/30 BK	 SE7071/50 BK
Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior noticewww.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Switch
Compatible
H
 1
50
 m
m
H
 1
90
 m
m
W 40 mm
L 230 mm
H
 1
90
 m
m
H
 2
45
 m
m
W 40 mm
L 290 mm
H
 1
10
 m
m
H
 1
90
 m
m
W 28 mm
L 170 mm
CONSTRUCTION
• Die-cast aluminium body
• Powder coated finish
• Clear tempered glass front cover
• High efficiency SMD LED chips
• Frost polycarbonate diffuser
• High performance aluminium reflector
• Built-in constant current non-dimmable
LED driver
• IP67 nickel plated copper cable gland
• 600 mm 3 core rubber flex
LED FLOOD LIGHT
SE7071 STARPAD
DIMENSIONS
IP RATING
• IP65 weatherproof
FITTING COLOUR
• Black
• White
• Silver
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
• 3000K Warm White
• 5000K Neutral Daylight
IP65
1 0f 2
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT Beam Angle CRI Fitting Colour
SE7071/30WW/WH 240V 30W 2300lm 3000K 110º >80 White
SE7071/30WW/SL 240V 30W 2300lm 3000K 110º >80 Silver
SE7071/30WW/BK 240V 30W 2300lm 3000K 110º >80 Black
SE7071/30DL/WH 240V 30W 2500lm 5000K 110º >80 White
SE7071/30DL/SL 240V 30W 2500lm 5000K 110º >80 Silver
SE7071/30DL/BK 240V 30W 2500lm 5000K 110º >80 Black
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT Beam Angle CRI Fitting Colour
SE7071/50WW/WH 240V 50W 3700lm 3000K 110º >80 White
SE7071/50WW/SL 240V 50W 3700lm 3000K 110º >80 Silver
SE7071/50WW/BK 240V 50W 3700lm 3000K 110º >80 Black
SE7071/50DL/WH 240V 50W 3900lm 5000K 110º >80 White
SE7071/50DL/SL 240V 50W 3900lm 5000K 110º >80 Silver
SE7071/50DL/BK 240V 50W 3900lm 5000K 110º >80 Black
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT Beam Angle CRI Fitting Colour
SE7071/15WW/WH 240V 15W 1100lm 3000K 110º >80 White
SE7071/15WW/SL 240V 15W 1100lm 3000K 110º >80 Silver
SE7071/15WW/BK 240V 15W 1100lm 3000K 110º >80 Black
SE7071/15DL/WH 240V 15W 1200lm 5000K 110º >80 White
SE7071/15DL/SL 240V 15W 1200lm 5000K 110º >80 Silver
SE7071/15DL/BK 240V 15W 1200lm 5000K 110º >80 Black
PHOTOMETRIC DATA Unit: cd  C0/C180   C90/C270
SE7071/30DL/BK SE7071/50DL/BK
0°
90°
±180°
-90°
214 .87
429 .73
644 .60
859 .46
1074.33
0°
90°
±180°
-90°
324 .98
649 .97
974 .95
1299 .94
1624.92
Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior noticewww.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Switch
Compatible 2 of 2